79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2023 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: August 29, 2023 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
BELLA FLOOR ®
Wattage 8W
Power Supply Integral Battery with Charger - Low Voltage
Construction Body: Aluminum
CCT 2700K/2800K, 3000K/3100K
Dimming Soft Touch On/Off or Dimming 10% to100%
BUG Rating B0-U1-G0
Delivered Lumens 600 lm (2700K/2800K)
619 lm (3000K/3100K)
Efficacy 75 lm/W (2700K/2800K)
77.4 lm/W (3000K/3100K)
Optics Diffuse
Battery Life 6 Hours (Charging time app. 3 hours)
Finishes Black Matte Anodized
Fixture Dimensions 66.9” l x 72.8” h
40.6” l x 72.8” h
Base: 7.9” l x 10.6” h (Weight: 44.1 lbs)
IP Rating IP65
Impact Resistance IK07
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Bella Floor is a one of a kind, IP65-rated floor lamp that has an elegant and
minimal thin profile with an integrated battery which allows the user to take the
light wherever needed, both indoors and outdoors. It is available in 2 sizes,
adjustable 310° on the vertical axis and 360° on the horizontal one,
with a concrete base that provides stability, and contains the rechargeable
and replaceable battery pack. The front of the base a slot with courtesy light
has a touch sensor for the switching on/off and the dimming of the lamp.
D9019 . US
Model # CCT Size / Power
D9019 3 - 2700K/2800K 8007 - 66.9” l w/ battery pack and charger US
1 - 3000K/3100K 8017 - 41.3” l w/ battery pack and charger
ORDERING INFORMATION    Example: D901938007.US
40.55"
72
.8
3"
7.87"
10
.6
3"
66.93"
7.87"
10
.6
3"
72
.8
3"
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2023 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: August 29, 2023 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
BELLA FLOOR ®
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
2700K              3000K
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : BELLA-2700K-24V.IES
66
132
198
264
Maximum Candela = 264.2
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : BELLA-2700K-24V.IES
66
132
198
264
Maximum Candela = 264.2
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
courtesy white light offcourtesy white light on
BASE showing courtesy light on/off